
Liste GES M

LNR NAME MG GESAMTPUNKTE Platzierung
8 Stichaller Gloria M 242,50 1
4 Stelzer Marie-Therese M 228,00 2
7 Kleindienst Isabella M 223,50 3
5 Dinnebier Andreas M 216,00 4

11 Wahl Lizzie M 204,50 5
13 Mitterböck Melanie M 190,00 6
6 Holzer Tamara M 178,38 7
7 Ladenhauf Kerstin M 174,38 8

14 Wariwoda Christine M 171,25 9
15 Dalmatiner Martina M 170,50 10
6 Kutey Melissa M 165,50 11
1 Lepuschitz Sabrina M 165,00 12

13 Treffner Hannah M 154,50 13
4 Baumann Lisa-Marie M 152,00 14
2 Stelzer Roswitha M 142,00 15
5 Kleindienst Mathias M 133,75 16
3 Ribitsch Katharina M 133,17 17
8 Pinteritsch Birgit M 128,50 18

14 Steinwender Larissa M 128,50 19
10 Lorinson Karin M 127,50 20
12 Hofer Johanna M 118,00 21
16 Nischlwitze Elke M 113,13 22
9 Lorinson Dragan M 110,50 23
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Liste GES G

LNR NAME MG GESAMTPUNKTE Platzierung
11 Bresztowanszky Barbara G 307,00 1
6 Maringer Juliana G 223,00 2
5 Baumann Valentina G 204,50 3
2 Lorinson Lukas G 201,17 4
1 Robin Aline G 194,00 5

12 Kofler Manuel G 191,38 6
7 Kreusel Melinda G 188,00 7

10 Rippitsch Stefanie G 177,50 8
1 Lorinson Christoph G 174,67 9

11 Meier Sophia G 172,67 10
9 Aumeier Marie-Theres G 172,00 11
4 Augustine Claudia G 171,50 12
3 Augustine Emely G 156,50 13
2 Thurner Selina G 151,25 14

10 Efferl Melanie G 136,00 15
9 Benson Alina G 121,25 16
8 Schenk Cornelia G 111,67 17
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LNR NAME MG GESAMTSUMME Platzierung
8 Stichaller Gloria M 242,50 1
4 Stelzer Marie-Therese M 228,00 2
6 Kutey Melissa M 165,50 3
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GESAMT- Platzierung
LNR Name MG SUMME

7 Kleindienst Isabella M 223,50 1
14 Wariwoda Christine M 171,25 2
13 Treffner Hannah M 154,50 3
4 Baumann Lisa-Marie M 152,00 4
5 Kleindienst Mathias M 133,75 5
3 Ribitsch Katharina M 133,17 6

12 Hofer Johanna M 118,00 7
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ERGEBNISLISTE JUNIOREN



GESAMT Platzierung
LNR Name MG SUMME

5 Dinnebier Andreas M 216,00 1
11 Wahl Lizzie M 204,50 2
13 Mitterböck Melanie M 190,00 3
6 Holzer Tamara M 178,38 4
7 Ladenhauf Kerstin M 174,38 5

15 Dalmatiner Martina M 170,50 6
1 Lepuschitz Sabrina M 165,00 7
2 Stelzer Roswitha M 142,00 8
8 Pinteritsch Birgit M 128,50 9

14 Steinwender Larissa M 128,50 10
10 Lorinson Karin M 127,50 11
16 Nischlwitze Elke M 113,13 12
9 Lorinson Dragan M 110,50 13
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